
Meet Your Underwriters
At Old Republic National Title Insurance Company, our dynamic Texas team of seven are available to you 

for questions and/or assistance with all underwriting matters related to your pending transactions. 

John T. Updegraff, Jr. 
SVP, ORNTIC and General  
Counsel Central Division, 

SW Division Legal Manager  
jupdegraff@oldrepublictitle.com  

972-623-0261

Kelly Strickland 
AVP, ORNTIC  

and Underwriting Counsel  
kstrickland@oldrepublictitle.com  

972-623-0256

Jennifer Hoelscher 
AVP, ORNTIC  

and Underwriter 
jhoelscher@oldrepublictitle.com 

713-552-7377

Ryan Kelso 
AVP, ORNTIC  

and Underwriter 
rkelso@oldrepublictitle.com 

281-767-6542

Michelle Hebert
AVP, ORNTIC  

and Underwriting Counsel
mhebert@oldrepublictitle.com

972-623-0250

Steve Streiff 
FVP, ORNTIC and Underwriting 

and Texas State Counsel 
sstreiff@oldrepublictitle.com  

713-552-7390

David Parnell
VP, ORNTIC and Commercial  

Underwriting Counsel  
dparnell@oldrepublictitle.com  

713-552-7378

Excess Risk Policy/Over Limits Request
We make excess risk requests easy. Visit Agency Services in StarsLink for our automated online form.  

Simply complete transaction particulars, upload supporting documentation and click submit.
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